SLS Select Cleaning Chemicals

Code

SLS1080
SLS1082
SLS1084
SLS1086

Description

Detergent
Detergent
Acid rinse

Acid rinse

Pack
10L
25L
10L
25L

GETINGE Lancer Cleaning Chemicals

e Developed for use in all high pressure washers
e LLL and NLL are capable of cleaning all different types of contamination including
laboratory soils, “baked on” organic residues, petroleum application and other hard to

clean soils
e High performance
e Contamination free - dedicated double filtration production lines

e Colour coded lids and labels for operator safety
e Phosphate free and non foaming

Supplied in packs of 10L

Code
CLE1134
CLE1136

Alt Ref
41010014
41010070

Description
NLL neutraliser
LLL detergent

Cleanline Cleaning Products

Code
CLEO0301
CLEO0303A
CLE1533
CLE1535

Description
Thin bleach
Thick bleach

Washing up liquid

Pine disinfectant

Pack
3x5L
5L
5L
4 x 5L

Larox Bactericidal Hand Soap

e Foaming, water based bactericidal hand soap

e Thick, odourless, white liquid containing skin conditioners

e Suitable for regular use throughout the day
e Odourless and non-tainting
e Suitable for all skin types

Code
CLE1008

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

Pack
5L

Cleaning, Detergents

D

Price
£43.10
£93.00
£48.30
£68.00

Price
£41.10
£64.00

Price
£15.95
£35.00

£9.95
£19.50

Price
£25.20

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk
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