## **SLS Select Cleaning Chemicals**



Code	Description	Pack	Price
SLS1080	Detergent	10L	£43.10
SLS1082	Detergent	25L	£93.00
SLS1084	Acid rinse	10L	£48.30
SLS1086	Acid rinse	25L	£68.00



## **GETINGE Lancer Cleaning Chemicals**

### GETINGE 🛠

- Developed for use in all high pressure washers
- LLL and NLL are capable of cleaning all different types of contamination including laboratory soils, "baked on" organic residues, petroleum application and other hard to clean soils
- High performance
- Contamination free dedicated double filtration production lines
- Colour coded lids and labels for operator safety
- · Phosphate free and non foaming

#### Supplied in packs of 10L

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Price
CLE1134	41010014	NLL neutraliser	£41.10
CLE1136	41010070	LLL detergent	£64.00



# **Cleanline Cleaning Products**

Code	Description	Pack	Price
CLE0301	Thin bleach	3 x 5L	£15.95
CLE0303A	Thick bleach	5L	£35.00
CLE1533	Washing up liquid	5L	£9.95
CLE1535	Pine disinfectant	4 x 5L	£19.50



## Larox Bactericidal Hand Soap

- Foaming, water based bactericidal hand soap
- Thick, odourless, white liquid containing skin conditioners
- Suitable for regular use throughout the day
- · Odourless and non-tainting
- Suitable for all skin types

Code	Pack	Price
CLE1008	5L	£25.20

